
 Initial ELPAC Training Schedule 2019 
  

Grades TK-5 Trainings 
Session Day Date Time Type Location 

301 Tuesday  8/13/19  8:00 am –  
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Zamorano  

302 Tuesday  8/13/19  12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Zamorano  

303 Thursday  8/15/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Zamorano  

304 Thursday  8/15/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Zamorano 

305 Tuesday 8/20/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

306 Tuesday 8/20/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

307 Friday 8/23/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

308 Friday 8/23/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

309 Thursday 8/29/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

310 Thursday 8/29/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

311 Thursday 9/5/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

312 Thursday 9/5/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

313 Wednesday 9/18/19 8:00 am - 
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

314 Wednesday 9/18/19 12:30 pm - 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

 
 



Grades 6-12 Trainings 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

  

Session Day Date Time Type Location 

401 Wednesday 8/14/19 9:00 am-
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Zamorano 

402 Wednesday 8/14/19 12:30 – 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Zamorano 

403 Friday 8/16/19 9:00 am-
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Zamorano 

404 Friday 8/16/19 12:30 – 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Zamorano 

405 Thursday 8/22/19 9:00 am-
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

406 Thursday 8/22/19 12:30 – 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Scripps Mesa 
Conference Center 

407 Wednesday 8/28/19 9:00 am-
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

408 Wednesday 8/28/19 12:30 – 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

409 Tuesday 9/10/19 9:00 am-
11:30 am 

Reading/Writing Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 

410 Tuesday 9/10/19 12:30 – 
3:30 pm 

Listening/Speaking Mission Bay High 
School, Room 186 
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